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MAINTENANCE HOLE / SHAFT NO. @ @ 6/1 7 81 )( o 10/1 HB1/1 11 121 131 11 @
MH / MS COVER TYPE B B B B B B B B B B B
MH / MS TYPE TE A A A A A A TP [LRB [P |A J J A J
MH DROP TYPE % \% Vv viv V(v % Vv v Vv \%
LINE NO. 4|1 1 501 6|1 7|1 301 2|1 1 2|1 2
DEPTH S N < S 8 9 < S 13 83 3 ] ] = S 8 R S 9
3 313 o 4 39 3 o 4]l 4 3 3 49 4 4 4 o9 B o4 4
PROPERTY CONNECTION 2382 (25 g3 &3 8% %% 2L |32 (83 8333 A2 85 85 I3 B3 BB 8% ReAGS
INVERT LEVEL 3333 |39 e Q4 %9 €Y S5 | 9% |9 292 B3 A4l B8R Arn IxRuBr 88565
PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPE @ @ @ @ ® @® o @ @ | @ @ @ o @ @ @ ® @® o ®
LOT NO BIAE g I 3 2 I 2% § 2 % g7 & B B % & 8 &
: 5 8|8 8 &% & 8 s ] 8]&% &§& & & 8 8 8 # & €
RR DENOTES ROAD RESERVE
m PP DENOTES PRIVATE PROPERTY
6 TRENCHSTOPS AT 15.6m CRS
MANHOLE TYPES .y REFER SEQ-SEW-1206-1 FOR DETAILS. HORIZONTAL BEND NOTE:
A CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.00 NN o DEFLECTION ANGLES FOR IN LINE BENDS EXCEEDING 45° SHALL BE
B CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.20 - e o 2 ACHIEVED BY THE R.RJ. CONNECTION OF TWO BENDS (MAXIMUM 45°
C CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.50 @ SIS 2 by INDIVIDUAL BEND DEFLECTION ANGLE).
] TYPE " 1 MAINTENANCE SHAFT (DN300 SHAFT) S pokvRpe S o PROPERTY CONNECTION NOTE:
o g3 3 = CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN PROPOSED
;E HORIZONT;E::£§?3RJ E';';IZ RADITS) o E; m § R PROPERTY CONNECTION AND PROPOSED WATER MAIN IS ACHIEVED.
: & RO |13 2 < MANHOLE COVER NOTE:
o TRES o 2 3 = ALL MANHOLE COVERS IN VERGE WITHOUT FOOTPATH TO HAVE
-
5 2% |2 = g | CONCRETE SURROUND.
B CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON = EYIE E 8 DESIGN SURFACE
BD CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE BOLT DOWN £ LelR 8 >
]
D CLASS D TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON ) w&le o =
- & B2 | £ s
MAINTENANCE STRUCTURE DROP TYPES - g %‘g S : L
v FALL THROUGH MH ~_ s 2|z z
W OBLIQUE 45° BACKDROP S 8 gg E 2 l—
X INTERNAL DROP ~ ) S p
(%]
Y EXTERNAL DROP —— +
VORT INTERNAL VORTEX DROP J)
z MAINTENANCE SHAFT DROP + + - _—
PROPERTY ECTION TYPE - -
0 CONNECTION TYPES | / i == PROPOSED CONCRETE &
A TYPEA - STD STORMWATER SUPPORT. S
B TYPE B - SLOPE UP N\ REFER DWG €530 FOR DETAIL i
D TYPE D - VERTICAL EXISTING SURFACE PROPOSED CONCRETE o
- STORMWATER SUPPORT. 2
NOTES: REFER DWG C530 FOR DETAIL =
1. EMBEDMENT TYPE 3 SHALL USE CRUSHED ROCK 3
NOMINAL 5-7mm (SINGLE SIZED). =
2. DUCTILE IRON PIPES SHALL HAVE MIN. 1300 E
MICRON POLYURETHANE INTERNAL LINING. S
o
w
=
g
|~ DN225 uPVC SN8 DN225 uPVC SN8 2 Z
[ o
/ 2 2
DATUM RL 35.000 P 42.000 37.000
4
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION & © N Ko o5 15040 1188
PIPE SIZE (mm), CLASS 190.802 199.784 202947 172.872 6.295 DN150 uPVC SN8 39673 35420 35.420 16.697 50 UPVC
GRADE (1 IN X) —-200-- - 200-—- -~200 - ——480--/ [-46-T —— - e B B B R — ] T -174-
AY
LENGTH 31.888 38126 88.518 10859 [|32237] / 75.500 7.261 | 1178 | 1178 |21.444 92.100 109.500
[ 1
EMBEDMENT TYPE / TvPE 3 Y {
NN
DEPTH OF INVERT BELOW FSL g gl 3(3 2|3 gla( gl glr =l g & gk sl X 2
~ ~(N n|n | |6 Y m|in MR S = NN NN — N
- - | | S| P N NS ~ = N | = ~
< 1 o 1|1 o ~ 0« N\'/N\y/\m_ 1 ™ o 1 1o < 1| © |
do M = oo o Nl N o ~ P Bt I o 2 oA 10 oy 5 S0y
INVERT LEVEL (IL) it ngEL mage TERE CHRER)E S (EgeEE W & AT S 5% 5% (6% %,
o3 SFES S RIFS S FES S ERNgYY) 2 S (R|geegr g 9| w¥s 2 B|88 s QRN
0 P o | m.% , @/ =y o eul mal oma @1 S -
FINISHED SURFACE LEVEL (FSL) 3% 2§ S%’ “I,ﬁ 28 g al B m_g 8@ 8% 8% «3$ o8 g =8
23 2% 29 % %) 4¢ S/% 5% 29 39| 29 8 3 8% § 22
\/\_/\_/
EXISTING SURFACE LEVEL (ESL) & ) 2 2 3 gz 3 E‘é 2 5 8 8 3 9 s g 3
777777777777777777 o ] © M M < ° ©° © © O o O O ~
< < < < < < < < < < < wn wn < <
o~ i = =] o ~ Al o o o
g 2 3 oy = S S = by ~ 3 8 = g 2
CHAINAGE (CH) g 2 S 2 gl (g % g g s g g (-
) ~ — - ~N ~ ~ ~ ~ M < ) o -
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MAINTENANCE HOLE / SHAFT NO. @ 22 32 42 Y (TE12 10/1 TE1/3 @ HB1/3 HB2/3 @ TE2/3 @ TE3/3 @ HB3/3
MH / MS COVER TYPE B B B B B B B B B
MH / MS TYPE J J J A TE A TE  |A LRB LRB A TE |A TE |A LRB
MH DROP TYPE v v v w v[v v v v v
LINE NO. 2 2 2 22 301 3 3 3 3
DEPTH ] ] N8 A = ~ S8 8 48 S R S <09 = S 8 R I I S < S K88 ] 8
J 4 4 4 4 o - 4 &4 49 4 5 34 o a o o 4 4 3 4 o 4 3 |3 o o 4 |4 3 3 3 3
w
PROPERTY CONNECTION 38338 55 8883 33 83 ga8ndnEzAn s 2§ 82 22 23 G882 Bx Bgfg B3z B gy $5eas8gE%Eg
INVERT LEVEL 55 ¥ %2 9332 52 nd Ad AndndrBaRs Fr R 6y 55 %2 93 29 PR hZ Afind A F d A nBEMIsIrRang
o (=< ~ Nl wn < Ll o~ ~ o o = ~ 0 el < = ~ el n o o ~— o~ al < al O ~ =] [N} o ~
LOT NO SR < PN < < R N B NN N N Z Z 3 3 IS I & IR 2 I~ 2 IR R & T ¥
° N N Lal N Lal N N Lal Lal N N Lal Ll N N N Lal N Ll Lal Lal N Ll Lal Lal N Lal N N N N N N
RR DENOTES ROAD RESERVE
m PP DENOTES PRIVATE PROPERTY
MANHOLE TYPES 4 TRENCHSTOPS AT 14.7m CRS LA
A CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.00 REFER SEQ-SEW-1206-1 FOR DETAILS.
B CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.20 3 .
C CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.50 n CONSTRUCTED BROUGHT FORWARD INFRASTRUCTURE.
] TYPE T 1 MAINTENANCE SHAFT (DN300 SHAFT) = TO BE HANDED OVER TO LOGAN WATER AS PART OF I
TE TEMPORARY END o PRECINCT 9.4 WORKS. +
HB HORIZONTAL BEND (3m HORIZ. RADIUS) B
$ .
LID TYPES = l
B CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON £
BD CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE BOLT DOWN S
D CLASS D TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON DESIGN SURFACE & /
=
<
MAINTENANCE STRUCTURE DROP TYPES z —~1 )
v FALL THROUGH MH 3 ‘ P HORIZONTAL BEND NOTE:
W OBLIQUE 45° BACKDROP 5 — } DEFLECTION ANGLES FOR IN LINE BENDS EXCEEDING 45° SHALL BE
X INTERNAL DROP B —— ACHIEVED BY THE R.RJ. CONNECTION OF TWO BENDS (MAXIMUM 45°
= INDIVIDUAL BEND DEFLECTION ANGLE).
¥ EXTERNAL DROP PROPERTY CONNECTION NOTE:
VORT INTERNAL VORTEX DROP | o CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN PROPOSED
Z MAINTENANCE SHAFT DROP e PROPERTY CONNECTION AND PROPOSED WATER MAIN IS ACHIEVED.
bl S MANHOLE COVER NOTE:
PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPES <TING SURFACE Jo ALL MANHOLE COVERS IN VERGE WITHOUT FOOTPATH TO HAVE
x TPEA-STD N CONCRETE SURROUND.
B TYPE B - SLOPE UP g c:;;
D TYPE D - VERTICAL 4=
NOTES: £ E
1. EMBEDMENT TYPE 3 SHALL USE CRUSHED ROCK g8
NOMINAL 5-7mm (SINGLE SIZED). %P
2. DUCTILE IRON PIPES SHALL HAVE MIN. 1300 il
g2
G
Al o o o
z P4 z
w w w
o [+2] o
DATUM RL 37.000 43,000 37.000 42,000
PROPERTY DESCRIPT|ON 1%%14 32.414 33.787 36.977 RR 33.300
33.676
PIPE SIZE (mm), CLASS 23.826 DN150 uPVC SN8 20.424 31.489 31.489 40.686 30.801) o icuPvesNg | 33-300 35.980 35.980|36.161(44.101 | 46.719
GRADE (1 IN )() 24 i Yot - 25 -=33—- 31 A--F4-7"34 T T3A T3 T34 T34 T T34 T3 T35 --36--- —--36—-36—-36----36—
LENGTH 97.500 73.500 58.250 1.000 72.066 21.000 3739 | 0.785 | 0.785 | 4472 | 1.178 | 1.178 |34.772| 1.000 |54.000 106.500 1.000 | 4272 | 1.178 | 1.178
EMBEDMENT TYPE TYPE 3 TYPE 3
N N N T N N N I VI N N NP (PSP e~~~ ~ ~—~
DEPTH OF INVERT BELOW FSL NP 3|3 el Y Ix 8 g @ 32 2 3 9 ] 2 2 gla 2 =2 2 55 3 o %
NN N M| N nio o < ~ NN ~ ~ 0 < < M MmN o *le S S S
NI | < BSERS ~ ~ N IS ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ NS | < & = - -
e i T L T F( P T RN EN RN, W Silwsal Sa Sk
o
INVERT LEVEL (IL) ke SREE 25133 232 & §s I ORREEE S B e TR nE Ry 2g88 G SgpEs) i 1d
¥R S 3 R|R 3 LR E S EHR R $9 ISR FICE SR SS9 23/%%| 3823 R Solimat 53 5§
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< < Ll - i ~ el ~ mn 0
EXISTING SURFACE LEVEL (ESL) 3 2 8 38 g RI) B 3 & B g & g § g 8§ g 0§ F g =8
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MAINTENANCE HOLE / SHAFT NO.

B

), 2022}

MH / MS COVER TYPE B B B B B
MH / MS TYPE ™ A J LRB A TE A A TE A TE A TE A TE
MH DROP TYPE v % % v|v Y Vv Vv Vv
LINE NO. 3 3 303 1 4 4 5/1 5 6|1 6 711 7
PROPERTY CONNECTION s |g
DEPTH 3 19
PROPERTY CONNECTION Eé g g
INVERT LEVEL B 88
PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPE @ |a
o~ N
LOT NO. 5 |8
RR DENOTES ROAD RESERVE
m PP DENOTES PRIVATE PROPERTY
MANHOLE TYPES CONSTRUCTED BROUGHT FORWARD INFRASTRUCTURE.
HORIZONTAL BEND NOTE:
A CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.00 TOBE HANDEDP?{\QECTNTCC; ;%G@/'g;‘:gm AS PART OF DEFLECTION ANGLES FOR IN LINE BENDS EXCEEDING 45° SHALL BE
B CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.20 ’ - « ACHIEVED BY THE R.RJ. CONNECTION OF TWO BENDS (MAXIMUM 45°
C CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.50 1 TRENCHSTOPS CENTRALLY PLACED A INDIVIDUAL BEND DEFLECTION ANGLE).
J TYPE ' 1 MAINTENANCE SHAFT (DN300 SHAFT) REFER SEQ-SEW-1206-1 FOR DETAILS. S PROPERTY CONNECTION NOTE:
T TEMPORARY END 3 CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN PROPOSED
5 HORIZONTAL BEND (3m HORIZ, RADIUS) - PROPERTY CONNECTION AND PROPOSED WATER MAIN IS ACHIEVED.
: R MANHOLE COVER NOTE:
DESIGN SURFACE ¢ ALL MANHOLE COVERS IN VERGE WITHOUT FOOTPATH TO HAVE
LID TYPES = CONCRETE SURROUND.
B CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON £
BD CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE BOLT DOWN i
D CLASS D TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON / <
e i R &
MAINTENANCE STRUCTURE DROP TYPES . ’:gz
v FALL THROUGH MH i+ (s
W OBLIQUE 45° BACKDROP Pz é"_S
X INTERNAL DROP B 7 «
Y EXTERNAL DROP _
VORT INTERNAL VORTEX DROP T s & u
z MAINTENANCE SHAFT DROP b ~ Y-EXISTING SURFACE
o o«
v
PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPES § 9 \PROPOSED CONCRETE
A TYPE A - STD ; E STORMWATER SUPPORT.
B TYPE B - SLOPE UP g 4 REFER DWG C530 FOR DETAIL
D TYPE D - VERTICAL c €
€ £
NOTES: % S
1. EMBEDMENT TYPE 3 SHALL USE CRUSHED ROCK o -
NOMINAL 5-7mm (SINGLE SIZED). & &
2. DUCTILE IRON PIPES SHALL HAVE MIN. 1300 < <
MICRON POLYURETHANE INTERNAL LINING. < o
4 z
& z
& 9
o
o
z
w
[sa]
o
o
DATUM RL 43,000 33.000 32.000 32.000 32.000
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION RR 99.788f%7.247 b8 RRo 33RRes 29RBao
1
PIPE SIZE (mm), CLASS e 191 hsa ooo1s DNESOUPVCSNE, | ol DN150 uPVC SN8 DN225uPVC SN8  DN150uPVCSN8  DN225 uPVC SN8
GRADE (1 IN )() =36~ |~167 |~ 17| -tF- |~ |77 | TIT o -1 -180 —{--60-—1 _f-290 _ |- -180- B 5
LENGTH 6.042 |11.534 | 6.042 | 1178 | 1.178 | 13.156 | 1.000 6.000 | 1.000 1.600 1.000 1.000
EMBEDMENT TYPE TYPE 3 TYPE 3 TYPE 3 TYPE 3 TYPE 3
~ N N N N e I RV SN
DEPTH OF INVERT BELOW FSL % 3R 32@ Y 2 gz 9 Sla gly 2 203 3 2% 2 23 X
S Sl NNl ™ ~ S NN ~[e 2= o lw o olw o nlm ]
(2} M o~ N o~ ~ o~ o~ o~ M <t |~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~
™ 1 0 1 N 3! [N o i N A A \
INVERT LEVEL (L) T3 Rwmmied Sy Y Sew sEmey SR e YEm
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sol 2ul ol Sohanl gil 2l aul =4l w ool Yaal 2 eal
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o — ~ <+ \/\ﬂ M ~ © ~ ~ o ~ %M\/}W%
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By Document Control at 2:29 pm, Jul 29, 2022

LEGEND

MAINTENANCE HOLE / SHAFT NO. @

2/3

3/3

4/3

MH /MS COVER TYPE

B

MH / MS TYPE

A

TE

HB

HB

MH DROP TYPE

LINE NO.

~|<[>[=

~|<[>[|=

w<)>CUO

B

A

\%
3

PROPERTY CONNECTION
DEPTH

PROPERTY CONNECTION
INVERT LEVEL

PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPE

LOT NO.

Fut 1] B [50.393 [1.250

RR DENOTES ROAD RESERVE

PP DENOTES PRIVATE PROPERTY

MANHOLE TYPES

CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.09

CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.20

CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.5@

—|N|® >

TYPE 'J)' 1 MAINTENANCE SHAFT (DN300 SHAFT)

TE TEMPORARY END

HB

HORIZONTAL BEND (3m HORIZ. RADIUS)

LID TYPES

B CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON

BD

CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE BOLT DOWN

D CLASS D TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON

MAINTENANCE STRUCTURE DROP TYPES

N FALL THROUGH MH

w OBLIQUE 45° BACKDROP

X INTERNAL DROP

Y EXTERNAL DROP

INTERNAL VORTEX DROP

z MAINTENANCE SHAFT DROP

PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPES

>

TYPEA-STD

@

TYPE B - SLOPE UP

o

TYPE D - VERTICAL

NOTES:
1. EMBEDMENT TYPE 3 SHALL USE CRUSHED ROCK
NOMINAL 5-7mm (SINGLE SIZED).
2. DUCTILE IRON PIPES SHALL HAVE MIN. 1300
MICRON POLYURETHANE INTERNAL LINING.

DATUM RL

FUTURE WORKS BROUGHT FORWARD

INFRASTRUCTURE, NOT TO BE HANDED

OVER TO LOGAN WATER UNTIL THE
ASSOCIATED STAGE OF WORKS

35.000

STORMWATER 675mm IL 44.551 CLR 0.307

DESIGN SURFACE

STORMWATER 675mm IL 46.279 CLR 0.305

I N

WATER 100mm IL 49.969 CLR 1.913

WATER 100mm IL 49.928 CLR 1.682

30° BEND

45° BEND

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

RR

PIPE SIZE (mm), CLASS

DN150 uPVC SN8

35.137

33.768

33.768

GRADE (1 IN X)

35

48

31

31

+
X
+
9

34

33

LENGTH

32.871

75.500

71.432

1.000

3.739 | 0.785 | 0.785 | 4.472

1.178

1.178

34.772

1.000

EMBEDMENT TYPE

TYPE 3

DEPTH OF INVERT BELOW FSL

2.975

2.436
2.406

2.506
2472

2.785

2.751

2.415
2416

INVERT LEVEL (IL)

42.884

43.813
43.843

45428
45.461

47.747

47809~
47-949—- [2.758
47.989
#7965~ |2.733
48.111
48:096— |2.532

47.833
47.938

48.187

48165~ |2.445

49.195

49.229
49.259

FINISHED SURFACE LEVEL (FSL)

45.859

46.249

47.934

50.532

47.738
50-560- | 4479~ |2.781

50.490

47.960
50:689- |#7942— |2.747

50.677
50.697
50.697
50.628

48.146
50-60%- | #8130~ |2.473

50.643

50.610

51.682

51643~ | 49484~ |2.460

51.674

EXISTING SURFACE LEVEL (ESL)

43.679

44.473

CHAINAGE (CH)

0.000

32.871

108.371 |46.726

179.803 |49.273

180.803 |49.281

TP 184.542 149.341
|P 185.327 |49.357
TP 186.112 |49.376
TP 190.585 |49.487

IP 191.763 |49.535

TP 192.941 |49.588

227.713 |50.322

228.713 |50.345

LINE

TE

HORIZONTAL BEND NOTE:

DEFLECTION ANGLES FOR IN LINE BENDS EXCEEDING 45° SHALL BE
ACHIEVED BY THE R.R.J. CONNECTION OF TWO BENDS (MAXIMUM 45°
INDIVIDUAL BEND DEFLECTION ANGLE).

PROPERTY CONNECTION NOTE:

CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN PROPOSED
PROPERTY CONNECTION AND PROPOSED WATER MAIN IS ACHIEVED.
MANHOLE COVER NOTE:

ALL MANHOLE COVERS IN VERGE WITHOUT FOOTPATH TO HAVE
CONCRETE SURROUND.

FOR CONSTRUCTION

13/01/2022
26/10/2021
22/10/2021
14/10/2021
29/09/2021
20/09/2021

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
AMENDED NOTES TO MATCH LAYOUT NOTES
AMENDED SEWER LAYOUT AS PER RFI DATED 22/10/2021

> o aolm

APPROVAL ISSUE - NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
PRELIMINARY - NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

AMENDED LONG SECTION AS PER RFI DATED 13/10/2021, AMENDED SEWER COLOURS

PB
PB
PB

DATE

ale

DESCRIPTION

AP

<

REVISIONS

Premise

BRISBANE OFFICE

LEVEL 11, 300 ADELAIDE STREET
BRISBANE, QLD 4000

PH: (07) 3253 2222

WEB: www.premise.com.au

DESIGNED
K KIWANG

SCALE

CHECKED
R BARGER

PROJECT MANAGER

S STEINHOFER

PROJECT DIRECTOR

PATRICK BRADY

o

HORIZONTAL 1:500 (A1)
10 20 30m

6m

4
VERTICAL 1:100 (A1)

CLIENT

MIRVAC QLD PTY LTD

JOB CODE

RPEQ 7112

ORIGINAL SHEET SIZE A1

PROJECT

LOCATION

SHEET TITLE

EVERLEIGH PRECINCT 9.3A, B, C, D, E SUBDIVISION DEVELOPMENT

TEVIOT ROAD, GREENBANK

SEWERAGE LONG SECTIONS - SHEET 1 OF 7

MIR009-03

SHEET NUMBER

C520 | E

REV




MAINTENANCE HOLE / SHAFT NO. ( «

5/5

6/5

7/5

9/5

91
17

3/7

MH /MS COVER TYPE

5
B

MH /MS TYPE

TE LRB

MH

DROP TYPE

LINE NO.

J
\4
5

w|<[T|®

n|<[T|®

n|<[T|®
l.1'|<\_Oj

NIEIEIE

<I<=1=
o < T @

PROPERTY CONNECTION
DEPTH

PROPERTY CONNECTION
INVERT LEVEL

63.546 [1.300

PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPE

I~
D
L]

D){51.297 [1.251

N

LOT NO.

3325 B [50.668 |1.250
3326| B |51.161 [1.250

3327| B [51.713 |1.250

3328 B [52.251 |1.250
3329| B |52.827 [1.250
3330| B |53.509 [1.250
3331| B [54.214 |1.250

3332| B [55.112 ]1.250
3333| B [55.913 |1.250
3334| B |56.740 [1.250

3335( B [57.521 [1.250
333(/[2\38.446 1.250

3338| D |59.934 |1.250
3339| B |60.453 |1.250

333<\D/ 59.248 [1.250

3340( B |60.712 [1.250

3341 B [61.732 |1.250

3342 B [62.640 |1.250
3344| B |64.389 |1.250

3343

3345 B [64.733 |1.250
3346| B |64.979 |1.250

3280| B |46.357 [1.250
3281 B [46.940 |1.250
3282| B [47.797 |1.250

3283 B [48.594 |1.250

3284| B |49.397 [1.300

3285| B [50.390 |1.300

3zseé

3287( D452.073 |1.250
3288 B [52.633 |1.250
3289| B |53.216 [1.250
3015| B [53.844 ]1.250

LEGEND

DENOTES ROAD RESERVE
DENOTES PRIVATE PROPERTY

RR
PP

MANHOLE TYPES

CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.09

CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.20

CONCRETE MANHOLE 1.5@

—(O|®| >

TYPE ')' 1 MAINTENANCE SHAFT (DN300 SHAFT)

TEMPORARY END

LRB

HORIZONTAL BEND (3m HORIZ. RADIUS)

LID TYPES

B

CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON

BD

CLASS B NON TRAFFICABLE BOLT DOWN

D

CLASS D TRAFFICABLE CAST IRON

MAINTENANCE STRUCTURE DROP TYPES

FALL THROUGH MH

OBLIQUE 45° BACKDROP

INTERNAL DROP

EXTERNAL DROP

INTERNAL VORTEX DROP

MAINTENANCE SHAFT DROP

PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPES

>

TYPEA-STD

@

TYPE B - SLOPE UP

o

TYPE D - VERTICAL

NOTES:
1. EMBEDMENT TYPE 3 SHALL USE CRUSHED ROCK

NOMINAL 5-7mm (SINGLE SIZED).

2. DUCTILE IRON PIPES SHALL HAVE MIN. 1300

MICRON POLYURETHANE INTERNAL LINING.

DATUM RL

40.000

DESIGN SURFACE—

EXISTING SURFACE

WATER 100mm IL 56.674 CLR 1.440

46.000

2 TRE

NCHSTOPS AT 11.3m CRS

REFER SEQ-SEW-1206-1 FOR DETAILS.

51.000

WATER 100mm IL 61.672 CLR 1.279

\

L)
WATER 100mm IL 65.374 CLR 1.102\\

WATER 100mm IL 45.602 CLR 1.509

88.3° BEND

35.000

40.000

HORIZONTAL BEND NOTE:

DEFLECTION ANGLES FOR IN LINE BENDS EXCEEDING 45° SHALL BE
ACHIEVED BY THE R.RJ. CONNECTION OF TWO BENDS (MAXIMUM 45°
INDIVIDUAL BEND DEFLECTION ANGLE).

PROPERTY CONNECTION NOTE:

CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN PROPOSED
PROPERTY CONNECTION AND PROPOSED WATER MAIN IS ACHIEVED.
MANHOLE COVER NOTE:

ALL MANHOLE COVERS IN VERGE WITHOUT FOOTPATH TO HAVE
CONCRETE SURROUND.

STORMWATER 525mm IL 45.668 CLR 0.373 - 2

34.000

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

RR

RR

RR

PIPE SIZE (mm), CLASS

DN150 uPVC SN8

29.784 30.948

DN150 uPVC SN8

DN150 uPVC SN8

GRADE (1 IN X)

22

21

14

52

Z4 4 24 1

21

21 100

LENGTH

111.500

102.500

56.925

33.954

30.066

6.261 | 1.178 | 1.178 |23.044

85.527

76.000

EMBEDMENT TYPE

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

DEPTH OF INVERT BELOW FSL

2.295
2.275

2.252
2.232

2.788
2.768

2.794
2.764
2.035
2.005

2.022

2.254

2.573
2.553

2.271
2.274

INVER

T LEVEL (IL)

49.061
49.081

54.110
54.130

58.915
58.935

61.096
61.126
63.595
63.625

64.207
43.900

43-935—- 2374

44.923
44949~ |2.274

44.969

44128
44436—- |2.218
44.201
44244~ |2.138

49.117
49.137

52.823
44.949
45.143

FINISHED SURFACE LEVEL (FSL)

51.356

56.362

61.703

63.890
65.631

66.229

46.309

. 44171
46344— | 44474— |2.171

46354
46.344
46.349
47.222

51.690

55.094
47.222
47.265

EXISTING SURFACE LEVEL (ESL)

44.502

44.808
44.842
44.877
45.791

45791
46.105

CHAINAGE (CH)

287.936 |47.656

399.436 |54.415

501.936 [62.265

558.861 [65.186
592.815 |67.053

622.881 |68.440

0.000

6.261
7.439
8.617
31.662

117.189 |49.255

193.189 |52.610

0.000
11.493

LINE

7

FOR CONSTRUCTION

11/11/2022
17/12/2021

AMENDED PROPERTY CONNECTION TYPES AND WATER CROSSING DETAILS
ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

KK
KK

PB
PB

DATE

REV

DESCRIPTION

REC

APP

Premise

REVISIONS

DESIGNED

KLYNT KIWANG

BRISBANE OFFICE

CHECKED
ROBERT BARGER

LEVEL 11, 300 ADELAIDE STREET

PROJECT MANAGER
LAURA CLIFFORD

BRISBANE, QLD 4000
PH: (07) 3253 2222
WEB: www.premise.com.au

PROJECT DIRECTOR

PATRICK BRADY

o

RPEQ 7112

SCALE

HORIZONTAL 1:1000 (A1)
20 40 6

2 4
VERTICAL 1:100 (A1)

CLIENT

MIRVAC QLD PTY LTD

JOB CODE

om PROJECT

6m
LOCATION

SHEET TITLE

ORIGINAL SHEET SIZE A1

EVERLEIGH PRECINCT 9.5 SUBDIVISION DEVELOPMENT

TEVIOT ROAD, GREENBANK

SEWERAGE LONG SECTIONS - SHEET 2

MIR-0905

SHEET NUMBER

521
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